
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

KMSCL 

1. 

2. 

Address 

3. 

Problem ldentified : 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY AERB Approved Service Agency 

Service Report ph: g8472 99500 Website: www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi -682 038, Kerala 

NATINAL HEALTH MISSION 

Call Registration Date : ...ol.8l24. 
Health Facility . .ALAPRZHA.. Caller ID : .28649 

.DIST...LARRNZHA. 

Ph: ..A4.75.0.1..Q... 

.aael...a..sRAn.. 

Signature: 

Date : 

CYRIX 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

.......... 

Service Engineer Name: 

UNDER 

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

Completed Date : I1JA2.4.. Time:...Q..5A 
Spare Replaced Requested 

Description 

Cyrix Engineer 

Contact Number : 

Customer Remark 

ENER 

Date of Visit : ...L1L.al24. 
Asset No. :...0lo3.6... 

EQPT Name : 

ManufacturetyaMan.a. 

S. No. .NA.. 

Action Taken :. R.ekac,h.mashan.aasl...goa)..stoet.tb.Rmp 
lanp.ho. Iede.n..a.detechie...a. .hinge sesblg.is.sonnge 
Iha..get.sdi..ody..Coa.d.s.. shakun.g 

I7lsl2 4 
4o12 522056 

Qty. 

0SPITA 
Completed 011 

No. : 

Date : 

lnde sco icl Co 

Iotrazesd.lanp.. 

Calibration 

3ecu[tomer Name : 
ALAHP Sigháture : 

Date 

NATIO 

Part Number 

Contact Number: 

Designation : 
Hospital Seal : 

169760 

A 

Dept. ...PMR 

ranonjaogo 

Model : ...NI&O.. 

Start Time 

HEALIH MIS 

Cust.Training 

Spare Required 

JNRANELNT 

Pending 

NOISS 

PR Number 

End Time 

PRA SAUTE PHys109HCAPI S 



SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENI 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase /Year of manufacture 
Installation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time 
of purchase 

Action taken 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 
of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

ALAPPUZHA 

GH ALAPPUZHA 

INFRARED LAMP 
MAKE :- NISCO 

MODEL:- NA 
SN:- NA 

128649 & 0410361 

14/06/2013 

NO WARRANTY 

NO AMC/CAMC 

10/08/2024 

Details 

CHECKED THE MACHINE AND 
FOUND THAT THE IR LAMP, LAMP 
HOLDER ARE DEFECTIVE AND 
HINGES ASSEMBLY IS DAMAGED. 
THE METALLIC BODY COVER IS 
SHAKINGAND ALIGNMENT HAS 
CHANGED BECAUSE THE METALLIC 
BODY IS 
BENT. WEAR AND TEAR HAPPENS 

FULLY DAMAGED 

NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

NA 



13 Asset Value 

* Percentage value of the cost of spares 
14 with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset 

16 

Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by CYRIX SERVICE REPORT ATTACHED 
15 the OEM Authorized Service Provider/ 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for recommending 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 
*Not mandatory 

* Attach Photograph 

Date 

RS:- 49S/ 

Seal 

NA 

A-688 01 

CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND 
THAT THE IR LAMP, LAMP HOLDER 
ARE DEFECTIVE AND HINGES 

the ASSEMBLY IS DAMAGED. THE 

-588 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER Quidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

METALLIC BODY COVER IS SHAKING 
AND ALIGNMENT HAS CHANGED 

BECAUSE THE METALLIC BODY IS 
BENT. WEAR AND TEAR HAPPENES. 
THIS EQUIPMENT WAS INSTALLED ON 
14/06/2013, AGED UP TO 10 + YEARS. 
THIS MACHINE IS IRREPARABLE 
CONDITION. SO WE RECOMMENDING 
THE EQUIPMENT FOR CONDEMNATION 

MIDHUN RAJ R 

JYOTHISH Consultant (Biomedical Engineering) 
ALAPPUZHA 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

CENERA 

24 

G 

Siguature EUPERINTENDEY 
HOSHTÁL 

Superintendent/ MeoPu2 
(We) 

equipment as BER 



Dade 

14.05.( 

910.lb 
&.6 12 

stee 
MEVol. A 

P.NA0 

alcligRd 

Coodemimtiondon 

30l&|22 Rd fop shoe 
Book HDc LP 

qklas Rdfas ste 
Paqe na (S6 

Recapt IssuedBlueRenah 

. 

13 

68 

676.19 
ttae 

Venkd 

sUPEENTRNDENI 
GENRRAL HOSHTAL 



PROGRAMME(BEMP, 

CYRIXBIOMEDICAL EQUPMENT MAINTENANCE 

TOLL 
FREE 

NO:1800-
425-7669 

BAR 

CODE-(8004-8906 1 
5225) 

0410361 

NERAL HOSPI 

688 

oENDENT 
HOSPITAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

